
An Eaglais

Aglish North

Thuaidh

Currach Máirtín

Curraghmartin

L-7434

L-7435

L-7442

N-24

Speed Limits km/h

Ordnance Survey Ireland License No. 2022/27/CCMA/KilkennyCountyCouncil

20 km/h

30 km/h

40 km/h

50 km/h

60 km/h

100 km/h

120 km/h

80km/h

30 km/h Slow Zone

Aglish

Speed Limit Map No : 63

Second Schedule Part D-3(a)


